
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

OCT. 2018 YTD OCT. 2018 YTD

15 152 $1,854,840.00 $19,318,036.00

3 26 $480,000.00 $2,984,307.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)3 26 $480,000.00 $2,984,307.00

0 8 $0.00 $1,545,000.00NEW APARTMENTS   

NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 8 $0.00 $1,545,000.00

3 15 $1,555,000.00 $9,546,620.00

NEW APARTMENTS   

NEW COMMERCIALS3 15 $1,555,000.00 $9,546,620.00

14 92 $143,248.50 $803,993.50

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS14 92 $143,248.50 $803,993.50

0 31 $0.00 $854,950.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS0 31 $0.00 $854,950.00

0 11 $0.00 $61,900.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

4 63 $35,500.00 $666,705.00

15 76 $1,160,300.00 $20,275,414.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

15 76 $1,160,300.00 $20,275,414.00

1 2 $370,000.00 $470,000.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS1 2 $370,000.00 $470,000.00

0 9 $0.00 $42,550.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

0 9 $0.00 $42,550.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

4 45 $80,425.00 $797,095.00OTHER (new antenna, mobile home placements and solar panels)

TOTALS 59 530 $5,679,313.50 $57,366,570.50TOTALS 59 530 $5,679,313.50 $57,366,570.50

TOTALS

42 2017 OCTOBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 6,492,677.00
TOTALS

42
511 2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 54,844,113.39

2017 OCTOBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 6,492,677.00

511
530

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 54,844,113.39

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $  57,366,570.50530 $  57,366,570.50

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

OCT. 2018 YTD OCT. 2018 YTD 

59 530 $23,914.50

83 808 $6,837.50ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $216,987.50

$64,246.0083 808 $6,837.50

30 372 $2,568.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $31,124.50

$64,246.00

30 372 $2,568.50

15 206 $525.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$31,124.50

$7,210.0015 206 $525.00

6 92 $200.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$7,210.00

$3,052.006 92 $200.00

26 307 $1,704.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$3,052.00

$20,688.00

26 243 $520.00

REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $4,860.00

$34,000.0029 340 $2,900.00

55 564 $1,650.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $16,920.00

$34,000.00

55 564 $1,650.00

4 23 $611.70DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $16,920.00

$3,173.404 23 $611.70

44 416 $1,540.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$3,173.40

$14,560.0044 416 $1,540.00

0 6 $0.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $14,560.00

$600.000 6 $0.00

0 6 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $1,500.00

$600.00

25 246 $750.00

105 1059 $383.31

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$7,380.00

$3,183.65105 1059 $383.31CREDIT CARD FEES $3,183.65

TOTALS 507 5218 $44,105.01 $429,485.05TOTALS 507 5218 $44,105.01 $429,485.05

TOTALS

487
TOTALS

2017 OCTOBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 41,093,.73

5116 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 436,063.71


